SAN RAFAEL

THE CITY WITH A MISSION

To:  City of San Rafael Employees
From: Human Resources
Re: 2020 Holiday Schedule

PLEASE POST THIS SCHEDULE IN A PROMINENT LOCATION AT YOUR WORK SITE

HOLIDAY DATE OBSERVED

New Year’s Day Wednesday, January 1

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday Monday, January 20

President’s Day Monday, February 17

Cesar Chavez Birthday (March 315! Tuesday, March 31

Memorial Day Monday, May 25

Independence Day
Labor Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Day

Friday, July 3

Monday, September 7

Wednesday, November 11

Thursday, November 26

Friday, November 27

Friday, December 25
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